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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

 AMC Access Road Pavement Reconstruction  

Project Name:  - Chicago ORD Airport    Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   133688               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, August 25, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No.  E-Mail 

Brian Broderick Reyes Group 708-596-7100 brianbroderick@reyesgroup.com 

Stephanie Hickman Trice Construction 773-548-4000 shickman@triceconstruction.com 

Carlos Lopez Acura, Inc. 630-360-7885 clopez@acurainc.com 

Carlos Mendez CARE Plus LLC 312-735-7521 cmendez@careplusllc.org 

Shawn Gould CARE Plus LLC 773-894-4900 sgould@careplusllc.org 

Matt Dziedek Sanchez Sawing/Paving  708-333-1300 matt@sanchezsawing.net 

Douglas Johnson Rossi Contractors 312-446-6702 djohnson@rossicontractors.com 

Kirt Gohil Sumit Construction 847-815-1258 sumitconstruction@gmail.com 

Mike Healy R.W. Dunteman Co. 630-953-1500 mhealy@rwdco.com 

Jassie Singh Pan-Oceanic Eng. Co. 773-601-8408 jassie@panoceanicinc.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No.  E-Mail 

Kristina Mandie McDonagh Demolition 773-965-2485 kristinam@mcdonaghdemo.com 

David Lockman Obama Energy Corp. 708-201-1800 dlockman@obamaenergy.com 

Thomas Bowling Obama Energy Corp. 708-201-1800 tbowling@obamaenergy.com 

Corey Mays Obama Energy Corp. 708-201-1800 cmays@obamaenergy.com 

Vikki Linko Obama Energy Corp. 773-617-0597 vlinko@obamaenergy.com 

Karen Johnson Roughneck 847-966-6666 Karen@roughneck1.com 

Alma Robles CARE Plus LLC 630-337-1669 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Justin Planasch CARE Plus LLC 312-735-2272 jplanasch@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 
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